FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres M
1 48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 06

2 43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 07

3 20875090 POL ESPUCHE LLORENS 06

4 21773337 SANTI MIRAPEIX DUFOL 06

5 48199742 MARCOS GARCIA 06

6 21778302 PAU BACHS PUBILL 06

7 48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 06

8 43639482 ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA 07

9 43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 07
10 47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 07
11 21757729 DIMITRI OLMOS OCHKALOV 06
12 48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 08
13 48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO 07
14 51520614 DAVID PASCUAL LLORET 07
15 45173051 SERGI GUITART 07
16 47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 06
17 47431740 ALESSIO MALINE PRESA 06
18 47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 07
19 43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 06
20 90076306 JAN ARMENGOL TRIVES 06
21 45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO 06
22 45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 09
23 41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 06
24 47432134 LUCAS ANTICH AMOR 07
25 45174718 POL QUINTANA CASADELLA08
26 48199169 SERGI HUEDO SALVA 06
27 24487519 ADRIA NAVAJAS GONZALEZ06
28 47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 08
29 53012394 BENJAMIN ROYO ANAYA 06
30 49872713 MAX TARRES CASTELLANO 07
31 20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMARS
32 46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 08

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final

NAIBIZA 00:31.98
NAIBIZA 00:32.36
CN.OLOT  00:33.07
C.N.B. 00:33.33
NAIBIZA 00:33.79
C.N.B. 00:33.80
NAIBIZA 00:33.82
CSTFULL 00:34.13
CVOLTOR  00:34.15
NAIBIZA 00:34.56
C.N.B. 00:34.63
NAIBIZA  00:35.09
EULARIO 00:35.28
CHIBOI 00:35.34
CN.OLOT 00:35.47
EULARIO 00:35.59
NAIBIZA  00:35.69
NAIBIZA 00:35.74
CVOLTOR 00:36.10
C.N.B. 00:36.25
CNPALMA 00:36.31
CNPALMA 00:36.35
CVOLTOR  00:36.60
NAIBIZA 00:36.93
CN.OLOT 00:36.99
NAIBIZA  00:37.20
C.N.B. 00:37.72
EULARIO 00:38.03
CHIBOI 00:38.87
C.N.B. 00:39.28
EULARIO 00:39.70
CNPALMA 00:39.87
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres M
33 48198309 AARON PLANELLS RIERA 08

34 45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALENO6
35 49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR 07
36 48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 09
37 47433143 FRANCISCO JOSE MARI 07
38 45171810 ANGEL DAVID CHUGDEN 09
39 48198914 JORDI FERRER TORRES 08
40 48231193 CARLOS TUR ORVAY 08
41 23897370 JOEL MIRAPEIX CAPARROS 09
42 20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE 09
43 45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ 08
44 48232549 |IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 09
45 45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER 08
46 48198695 JORDI ROMERO COSTA 08
47 51519491 PEDRO BARAJAS 07
48 48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR08
49 48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO 08
50 48231516 DIEGO IGLESIAS PEREZ 09
51 48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM 09
52 41682642 JOEL CASADO PLA 09

02582822 BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY 09

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 08

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 07

48231707 JOSEP SERRA TORRES 09

48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 07

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F
1 43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA

2 49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 07
3 08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 07
4 48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN 07
5 46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 07

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final

NAIBIZA  00:40.18
CVOLTOR 00:40.31
NAIBIZA  00:40.87
EULARIO  00:41.67
EULARIO 00:41.76
CSTFULL  00:42.80
EULARIO  00:42.95
NAIBIZA  00:43.19
C.N.B. 00:43.59
EULARIO  00:43.83
CVOLTOR  00:45.08
NAIBIZA  00:46.06
CNPALMA 00:46.42
NAIBIZA  00:46.45
CHIBOI 00:47.06
EULARIO  00:47.07
PORTUS  00:48.46
EULARIO 00:49.61

NAIBIZA  00:51.50
CSTFULL 01:06.15
PORTUS Desc

EULARIO  N.p.

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

06 NAIBIZA Baja

T.final
CNPALMA 00:31.19

NAIBIZA 00:34.09
CNPALMA  00:34.98
NAIBIZA 00:35.12
CNPALMA 00:35.15
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36

90329450
20875098
45193826
45184949
41631952
45614991
24432696
43639944
75918472
48232179
49770993
45185139
49411570
49774243
46394475
47431610
48230531
45614994
47431715
23875720
45371085
49413199
48231700
03315158
46388680
26062026
23922429
46388016
47432943
45372103
48233878
45697729

JASMINE MARIANO GOVINA 07
EMMA LOBATO RUIZ 07
M2 VICTORIA CANADILLAS 08
CLAUDIA FRANCO 08
ONA VILARRASA COSTA 07
ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ 08
BERTA CASAVEDALL AMO 08
AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 07
MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERQO7
AITANA ALCANTARA 07
ERIKA BAYON BUENO 08

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 08
CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 08
AMALIA COLL COMPANY 09
LAURA CASTANER NOGUER®9

NATALIA TUR BLESA 07
JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 08
AINA ABAD NUNEZ 08
NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 07

JULIA FRIGOLA NAVARRO 08
MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 08
ANA RIERA GARCIA 08
VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 09
SIMINE ANNA TURRI 08
INES MARIA MEGIAS 08
ANNA HAM-MAN ROMERO 08
DANIELA HERRERO MORENO9
CARME THOMAS TABERNERO8
ANDREA RIERA PLANELLS 07
AMELIE MONIER PINOL 09
MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 08
PAULA MELIS FERRER 09

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final
C.N.B. 00:35.32

CN.OLOT 00:35.33
CNPALMAO00:35.34
CNPALMA 00:36.14
CSTFULL 00:36.47
CNPALMA 00:36.73
C.N.B. 00:36.91
CSTFULL 00:37.30
NAIBIZA 00:37.30
EULARIO 00:38.08
CVOLTOR 00:38.18
CNPALMA 00:38.49
PORTUS 00:39.04
CNPALMA 00:39.26
CVOLTOR  00:39.31
NAIBIZA 00:39.50
EULARIO 00:39.68
CNPALMA 00:40.29
EULARIO 00:41.11
C.N.B. 00:41.16
CNPALMA 00:41.40
NAIBIZA  00:41.49
EULARIO 00:42.18
EULARIO 00:42.89
CVOLTOR 00:43.18

C.N.B. 00:43.39
C.N.B. 00:43.67
CNPALMA  00:43.85
NAIBIZA  00:44.28
CNPALMA 00:44.76
EULARIO 00:45.28

CNPALMA 00:45.28
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

45613777
44247470
90164488
48231699
41566480
48233311
45174092
49411764
49610886
24489517
49414582
45171821
01668810
49771294
48233326
49411571
41659846
26609691
49410168
48199024
04781147
48199923
49410356
49410738
20545340
49410573

NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 09
ELENA HERISSON 08
JENNIFER MARIANO 09
ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 09
ANNA VEGAS COROMINA 08

ISABEL PEREZ MULAS 10
LAIA ISERN JOU 08
GRETA CERVINI GONZALEZ 08
AZAHARA LLOMPART 10
CARLA NAVAJAS GONZALEZ9
PILAR GARCIA RIBAS 08
GEMMA VENTULA JUANOLA 10
ISRAE MEFTAH 09
LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 10
VALERIA TORREJON 10
CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZL0
MARIA CIRER CABOT 09
ELISABETH OLMOS 09
PAULA RIERA PLANELLS 10
MARTA BONET PEREZ 08
LEELOO QUEMIN TOLMER 10
MAR TUR FERRER 09
ONA TUR FERRER 10
DAIRA HERNANDEZ 08

MARINA MARI MALDONADO 09
MIRIAN RIERA ROSSELLO 10

PRUEBA N°3.-100 Libres M
1 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01

2 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01
3 47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04
4 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01
5 06010209 JUAN OJEMBARRENA VERAO01

07/04/2018

Actan®O

RESULTADOS

T.final
CVOLTOR 00:45.71

EULARIO  00:46.00
C.N.B. 00:46.34
EULARIO 00:46.38
CN.OLOT  00:47.21
EULARIO 00:49.19
CN.OLOT 00:49.74
EULARIO  00:50.43
CNPALMA  00:51.29
C.N.B. 00:51.73
PORTUS 00:54.15
CSTFULL  00:54.78
PORTUS 00:55.11
CNPALMA 00:57.23
EULARIO  00:57.32
PORTUS  00:57.47
CNPALMA 00:58.15
C.N.B. 01:00.34
NAIBIZA  01:01.53
EULARIO  N.p.
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
PORTUS  Baja
NAIBIZA Baja

T.final
CNPALMA  00:56.29
CNPALMA 00:56.37
NAIBIZA
CNPALMA 00:57.17

CHIBOI

00:57.03

00:57.74

50 m
00:26.98

00:27.78
00:27.14
00:27.87
00:27.83
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°3.-100 Libres M

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37

51512310
47407426
51512307
43470540
43472637
41576895
43634210
43214090
48198398
47431495
48199417
45614380
47433490
51711092
47431841
48231031
47409850
48232628
47409903
48232459
43636009
41012914
45192703
00508861
47430056
48082305
49614662
47430697
51473883
48082304
43460901
43473260

ADRIAN PUADO MINARRO 03
ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 99
CRISTIAN PUADO MINARRO 03
JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER 02
PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1
MIQUEL GRAU MEDINA 97
ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA 89
JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04
JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELLO1

MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02
IVAN VILLARINO 05
PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00
ALVARO BENITEZ 04
ANGEL SERRANO SERRANCOO

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 03
NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 03
MARC TORRES VEGA 04
IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03
DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 04
RAUL SERRA TUR 01
CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZO00
ALBERT ROMEU LOPEZ 04
PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUD3
LUIS ALVARO CONEAC 01
DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA0O4

SERGIO ANGULO ROMO 02
GONZALO FERRON 05
VICENT ROIG ROIG 02
JAVIER ALVAREZ HORCAJO 98

ALBERTO ANGULO ROMO 97
JAVIER HOLGADO 05
RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 04

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
CHIBOI 00:57.82 00:27.93

EULARIO 00:57.89 00:27.21
CHIBOI 00:58.00 00:27.90
CNPALMA 00:58.12 00:27.40
CNPALMA  00:58.22  00:28.31
CSTFULL 00:58.72 00:28.21
CSTFULL 00:59.00 00:27.73
CVOLTOR 00:59.12 00:28.82
PORTUS  00:59.46 00:28.37
NAIBIZA  01:00.87 00:29.53
EULARIO 01:00.91 00:29.41
CNPALMA 01:01.47 00:29.51
EULARIO 01:01.49 00:29.48
CHIBOI 01:01.58  00:29.65
NAIBIZA 01:01.68 00:29.80
EULARIO 01:02.36  00:39.93
NAIBIZA 01:02.36 00:29.85
NAIBIZA 01:03.34 00:30.54
NAIBIZA 01:03.70 00:30.42
EULARIO 01:05.56 00:30.60
CSTFULL 01:05.72  00:31.46
C.N.B. 01:05.79 00:31.78
CVOLTOR 01:05.91 00:32.32
NAIBIZA  01:06.11 00:31.89
EULARIO 01:06.37  00:31.37

CHIBOI 01:06.38  00:31.70
CNPALMA  01:06.38  00:31.91
NAIBIZA 01:06.55 00:31.95
CHIBOI 01:06.84 00:32.20
CHIBOI 01:07.34  00:32.25

CNPALMA 01:07.36 00:33.02
CVOLTOR 01:07.52 00:32.41
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°3.-100 Libres M

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

51474235
51501714
52030257
51397172
43215827
00279065
47406545
45614675
01674432
47431112
49323868
51524824
16802950
41542544
45185607
47433053
47258417
47432175
48231558
47409645
47432329
47433265

IVAN ALVAREZ HORCAJO 02
GORKA EIZAGUIRRE 01
XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMONI3
MARCOS ESPINOZA PINO 03

CHRISTIAN RIOS 04
ADAM ZAHI 03
TONI SERRA TORRES 02

ALVARO MIRO JURADO 04
ALBERTO SALIDO MARCOS 01
HECTOR ROSELLO 05
CARLES LAPLAZA SANTOS 05
LUCAS SENOVILLA RAMOS 04
MARCOS LASCURAIN 03
BRAIS ZAPATERO 05
LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05
SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZC@5
JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 00
FERNANDO GONZALEZ 04
DANIEL RIBAS DE LA
ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 03
FRANCISCO CARDONA 02
ARUN OMAR BAEZ 05

PRUEBA N°4.-100 Libres F
1 01391202

© 00 N o o b~ WwDN

49770151
47253265
47408731
48231611
47433057
47433311
41543011
43480341

CATALINA FOURCADE 03
ESTELA GARAU MORENO 05
MARTA RIBAS MARI 92
CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANOO3
AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 04
EVA PARRA OLIVA 04
GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03
FRANCETTE GOMEZ 05
NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 03

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m

CHIBOI 01:09.30 00:33.59
CHIBOI 01:09.31 00:32.71
CVOLTOR 01:10.17 00:34.36
CHIBOI 01:10.51 00:33.50

CVOLTOR 01:11.40 00:34.64
NAIBIZA  01:11.76 00:35.16
EULARIO 01:13.34 00:35.68

CVOLTOR 01:13.39 00:34.96

CHIBOI 01:13.79 00:35.03
NAIBIZA 01:15.91 00:36.29
C.N.B. 01:17.08 00:37.45
CHIBOI 01:17.88 00:36.37
CHIBOI 01:17.91 00:37.01
CVOLTOR 01:18.92 00:38.00
CNPALMA 01:19.80 00:38.49

EULARIO 01:28.80  00:42.67
PORTUS 02:08.51 00:58.68
PORTUS 03:23.09  01:34.03

02 NAIBIZA N.p.

EULARIO Baja
EULARIO  Baja
PORTUS Baja

T.final 50 m
EULARIO 00:59.76 00:28.87

NCALVIA 01:01.30  00:29.52
NAIBIZA  01:02.95 00:30.52
CVOLTOR 01:03.12 00:30.05
NAIBIZA 01:03.31 00:30.59
NAIBIZA  01:03.55 00:30.74
EULARIO  01:03.87 00:30.53
CNPALMA  01:04.12 00:31.03
CVOLTOR 01:04.40 00:30.31

(28
62
Posam valors
al'esport
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°4.-100 Libres F

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

47409922
47408730
41543010
45170096
43470223
47432716
45184053
53321317
45691467
43638024
47433047
43639454
48199743
47433213
41664031
45614381
49410260
49605081
41567279
07264921
47432741
43639661
47431743
47408687
48091332
49410436
47433422
48088602
46388014
48198922
47431861
47430688

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS
INES MANUEL SORIANO
CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS
LAURA NIETO CACHINERO

AINA BOIX HOMAR

AMAYA TORRES SERRA
AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ

JULIA FONTQUERNI
MARTA BANOS VERA

AURA VILARRASA COSTA

ALBA PARRA OLIVA
NURIA MARGUI SOLA

SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO

MARIA RIERA RAMON

SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO
MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA

CLAUDIA BASILIO

05
99
03
02
05
06
04
05
05
04
04
05
03
03
05
05
05

FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE05

CARLA PAZOS AGUILAR
CLAUDIA OLIVERAS RIBAS
PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA
JULIA MORERA PUJOLAR

MARIA JUAN MARI

MARIA FERRER COSTA

CARLOTA GREER

NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ

ENOLA ROSELLO

ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ
AINA THOMAS TABERNER

MARIA RIERA PRATS

PAULA ROIG SANJUAN

03
03
02
05
05
02
06
05
02

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 06

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
EULARIO 01:04.46 00:30.50
NAIBIZA  01:05.03 00:30.81
CNPALMA  01:05.11 00:31.39
CSTFULL 01:05.14 00:31.21
CNPALMA 01:05.48 00:32.01
EULARIO 01:06.35 00:31.88
CNPALMA 01:06.39 00:31.95
C.N.B. 01:06.41 00:32.28
CVOLTOR 01:06.57 00:31.67
CSTFULL 01:06.71 00:32.54
NAIBIZA  01:06.73 00:31.81
CN.OLOT 01:07.18 00:32.88
NAIBIZA 01:07.72 00:32.33
EULARIO 01:07.73 00:32.22
CNPALMA 01:07.78 00:32.43
CNPALMA 01:08.02 00:32.46
EULARIO 01:08.30 00:33.09
CNPALMA  01:08.45 00:33.11
CN.OLOT 01:08.60 00:32.84
CSTFULL 01:08.80 00:32.83
NAIBIZA 01:09.40 00:32.90
CN.OLOT 01:09.53 00:33.62
NAIBIZA  01:09.59 00:33.12
PORTUS  01:09.89 00:33.17
C.N.B. 01:09.91 00:33.86
EULARIO 01:10.05 00:33.88
NAIBIZA 01:10.11 00:33.27
C.N.B. 01:10.21 00:33.57
CNPALMA 01:10.23 00:33.77
NAIBIZA  01:10.59 00:32.75
NAIBIZA  01:10.87 00:33.86
PORTUS 01:10.88 00:34.08
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°4.-100 Libres F

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

43637367
47325880
39444519
45371886
51722223
51409129
43639424
47432712
47407806
41652470
47408673
47433423
41644404
45172709
45192702
48232915
48232036
51485446
45170240
47408121
43636652
49294057
54877137
43638669
48230864
43467929
02181918
05456750
48231747
49414105
54865733
49410317

NURIA MASO ESPEJO
AINHOA MUNOZ MORENO
CARLA BARRIO DEL PINO
PAULA MUT TUGORES

03
05
05
05

SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 01

NOELIA BARBEITOS
ABRIL COMAS QUILEZ
MARIA MORETA SANTOS
ANA TUR PLANELLS
MIRIAM CHIBANI CECILIA
HENAR PLATA ESCOLAN

02
06
03
02
06
00

YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUED6

LAIA OLIVERAS RIBAS
MARTA SIDERA CANO
NEUS CANYELLES

IVANA TORRES CARDONA
PAULA CIVICO YESTE
ROCIO PRADAS LINARES
LAIA SALA PUIGDEMONT
CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO
ANNA COMA MARTINEZ
JANA CALAFELL PEREZ
RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM
MONICA REGES PEINADO
LAURA FERRER MORENTE
CAROLINA CAPARROS
ERICA PATRIZIA FLORES
VERONICA GISELA

PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO
MARTINA LEON TUR
MARIA SERRANO

NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO

06
05
05
04
03
02
05
05
97
06
06
06
06
05
01
06
06
06
06
06

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
CSTFULL 01:11.01 00:34.04
C.N.B. 01:11.21  00:34.12
C.N.B. 01:11.45 00:34.50
CVOLTOR 01:11.47 00:35.46
CHIBOI 01:11.64 00:34.42
CHIBOI 01:12.21 00:34.60
CN.OLOT 01:12.37 00:34.78
PORTUS 01:12.96 00:33.95
EULARIO 01:13.45 00:34.78
CN.OLOT01:13.82 00:35.47
EULARIO  01:13.91 00:35.11
NAIBIZA 01:14.03 00:34.64
CSTFULL 01:14.67 00:35.95
CN.OLOT 01:14.87 00:36.53
CVOLTOR 01:16.51 00:36.70
PORTUS 01:16.88 00:36.93
PORTUS 01:18.38 00:38.08
CHIBOI 01:18.62 00:37.69
CN.OLOT 01:20.18 00:38.71
PORTUS 01:20.79 00:38.32
CSTFULL  01:21.10 00:37.84
CN.OLOT 01:21.99 00:38.73
NAIBIZA  01:21.99 00:37.15
CN.OLOT  01:23.29 00:39.85
PORTUS 01:24.37  00:39.40
CNPALMA  01:26.00 00:39.86
CHIBOI  01:28.63 00:40.66
CHIBOI 01:29.90 00:40.39
NAIBIZA  01:39.50 00:45.61
PORTUS 01:41.26 00:47.91
CHIBOI 01:46.65 00:49.39

EULARIO Desc
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°4.-100 Libres F

26541576
46978313
47407948
47409264
47409265
48199799
47406975

MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 04

SUSANA SEVILLANO 84
MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98
MICAELA TUR CROFT 05
BELEN TUR CROFT 05
ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 05
PAULA TARANCO 03

PRUEBA N°%.-50 Braza M

1

© 00 N o o b~ WwDN
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47975966
48233940
90076306
43639482
41664334
47409993
48199418
43467872
45193431
48199434
23897371
47433258
78223023
48199169
25633922
24487519
41719967
47431740
21757729
46397767
45612184
47432134
48198309
49410043

MADDOX AMATLLER LLORED6
MARC CARDONA MARTIN 06
JAN ARMENGOL TRIVES 06
ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA 07
MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 06
PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 06

VICTOR VILLARINO 07
BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 07
TRISTAN SANTOS 09
JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 06

UNAI MIRAPEIX CAPARROS 07
MARC VALLVE PALERM 07

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 08
SERGI HUEDO SALVA 06
OT CASTELLS ANTONIO 07

ADRIA NAVAJAS GONZALEZ06
JOEL BASSAGANAS 07
ALESSIO MALINE PRESA 06
DIMITRI OLMOS OCHKALQOV 06
MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 08
IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALENOG6
LUCAS ANTICH AMOR 07
AARON PLANELLS RIERA 08
PAU QUIROS TUR 07

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m

EULARIO  N.p.
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja
NAIBIZA  Baja

T.final
C.N.B. 00:40.09
NAIBIZA 00:42.49
C.N.B. 00:42.97

CSTFULL 00:43.47
CVOLTOR 00:45.31
EULARIO 00:45.70
EULARIO 00:46.43
CVOLTOR 00:46.61
CNPALMA 00:46.96
NAIBIZA  00:47.12
C.N.B. 00:47.56
NAIBIZA 00:47.62
CVOLTOR 00:47.94
NAIBIZA  00:48.70
C.N.B. 00:48.96
C.N.B. 00:49.19
CN.OLOT 00:49.31
NAIBIZA  00:49.68
C.N.B. 00:50.08
CNPALMA 00:50.25
CVOLTOR 00:51.37
NAIBIZA 00:53.02
NAIBIZA  00:53.02
NAIBIZA  00:53.21
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°.-50 Braza M
49872713 MAX TARRES CASTELLANO 07

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

48199604
20545233
48231635
48198914
48231044
48198365
48231193
48198695
02582822
47433143
48231516
51519491
48232549
41682642
45189527
20545313
48199638
48198315
48199356
48231707
48199267
47409455

PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ

GABRIEL TORRES COLOMARS

JOSEP TORRES SERRA
JORDI FERRER TORRES

RICARDO FERRER AGUILARO8
HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO 08

CARLOS TUR ORVAY
JORDI ROMERO COSTA
BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY
FRANCISCO JOSE MARI
DIEGO IGLESIAS PEREZ
PEDRO BARAJAS

IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS
JOEL CASADO PLA
GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ
GABRIEL TORRES DE
ARNAU VALLVE PALERM
CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG
MARC CASTELLO TORRES
JOSEP SERRA TORRES
ASIER OROZCO RIERA
JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA

PRUEBA N°6.-50 Braza F
SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONX

1 43475079

N N o o1 N

90051311
08827327
48233287
45184949
41631952
43639944
46393213

MAE COMAS ISAAC
ANNA GENOVA RADEVA
ADRIANA ESTEBAN
CLAUDIA FRANCO

ONA VILARRASA COSTA
AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final
C.N.B. 00:53.90
08 NAIBIZA  00:54.01
EULARIO 00:55.34
09 EULARIO 00:57.49
08 EULARIO 00:57.53
EULARIO  00:59.31
PORTUS  00:59.77
08 NAIBIZA 01:01.39
08 NAIBIZA 01:01.40
09 PORTUS 01:02.08
07 EULARIO 01:02.35
09 EULARIO 01:06.31
07 CHIBOI 01:07.34
09 NAIBIZA 01:08.13
09 CSTFULL Desc
08 CVOLTOR Desc
09 EULARIO Desc
09 NAIBIZA Desc
08 EULARIO  N.p.
07 EULARIO  Baja
09 EULARIO Baja
07 EULARIO Baja
06 NAIBIZA Baja
T.final
CNPALMA 00:41.13
08 C.N.B. 00:42.48
07 CNPALMA 00:45.01
07 NAIBIZA  00:45.09
08 CNPALMA 00:46.30
07 CSTFULL 00:46.37
07 CSTFULL 00:46.93
CNPALMA 00:46.93

MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 07
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°.-50 Braza F

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

45172853
47431610
90329450
45614991
45697729
49770993
41662195
49411570
45371085
45185139
48232179
26062026
47432943
45614994
49920386
49413199
47431715
48231700
46388680
45613777
23875720
48230531
45372103
23922429
45171777
48231699
49411764
01668810
45171821
48233878
49610886
41659846

MARIANE AHUMADA 07
NATALIA TUR BLESA 07
JASMINE MARIANO GOVINA 07

ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ 08
PAULA MELIS FERRER 09
ERIKA BAYON BUENO 08
MARTA ROCA RODADO 07
CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 08
MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 08
LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 08
AITANA ALCANTARA 07
ANNA HAM-MAN ROMERO 08
ANDREA RIERA PLANELLS 07
AINA ABAD NUNEZ 08
JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 09
ANA RIERA GARCIA 08
NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 07
VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 09
INES MARIA MEGIAS 08
NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 09
JULIA FRIGOLA NAVARRO 08
JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 08
AMELIE MONIER PINOL 09
DANIELA HERRERO MORENQ9
BERTA COLOMER ROURA 08
ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 09
GRETA CERVINI GONZALEZ 08
ISRAE MEFTAH 09
GEMMA VENTULA JUANOLA10
MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 08
AZAHARA LLOMPART 10
MARIA CIRER CABOT 09

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final
CN.OLOT 00:48.17

NAIBIZA 00:48.77
C.N.B. 00:48.93
CNPALMA 00:48.94
CNPALMA 00:49.04
CVOLTOR 00:49.49
CVOLTOR  00:49.55
PORTUS 00:50.24
CNPALMA 00:51.44
CNPALMA 00:51.58
EULARIO 00:51.74
C.N.B. 00:53.06
NAIBIZA  00:53.22
CNPALMA 00:53.32
CVOLTOR 00:53.65
NAIBIZA  00:53.75
EULARIO 00:54.34
EULARIO 00:55.93
CVOLTOR 00:56.31
CVOLTOR 00:56.48
C.N.B. 00:56.57
EULARIO 00:57.13
CNPALMA 00:58.36
C.N.B. 00:58.40
CN.OLOT 00:58.44
EULARIO 01:02.60
EULARIO 01:02.91

PORTUS 01:03.71
CSTFULL 01:04.32
EULARIO 01:04.76

CNPALMA  01:05.06
CNPALMA 01:05.56

Ay
&2
Posam valors
al'esport

Pagina: 11



FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°.-50 Braza F

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

03315158
44247470
26609691
49771294
49411571
49414582
49410168
90164488
48233326
04781147
48199923
49410356
49410738
20545340
49410573

SIMINE ANNA TURRI 08
ELENA HERISSON 08
ELISABETH OLMOS 09

LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 10
CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZL0

PILAR GARCIA RIBAS 08
PAULA RIERA PLANELLS 10
JENNIFER MARIANO 09
VALERIA TORREJON 10
LEELOO QUEMIN TOLMER 10
MAR TUR FERRER 09
ONA TUR FERRER 10
DAIRA HERNANDEZ 08

MARINA MARI MALDONADO 09
MIRIAN RIERA ROSSELLO 10

PRUEBA N°7.-100 Braza M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

78220544
45370094
43634210
43470540
06010209
51512310
43205973
47409850
47433490
47431495
48198398
51512307
51711092
47409903
45614380
49614662

RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97
MARC LLINAS FRAU 01
ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA 89
JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER 02
JUAN OJEMBARRENA VERA 01
ADRIAN PUADO MINARRO 03

SALVADOR REYNES 02
MARC TORRES VEGA 04
ALVARO BENITEZ 04
MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02

JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELLO1
CRISTIAN PUADO MINARRO 03
ANGEL SERRANO SERRANQOO
DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 04
PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00
GONZALO FERRON 05

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final

EULARIO 01:06.46
EULARIO 01:10.93
C.N.B. 01:11.25
CNPALMA 01:12.23
PORTUS  01:12.93
PORTUS 01:15.75
NAIBIZA  01:19.40

C.N.B. Desc

EULARIO  Desc

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

PORTUS  Baja
NAIBIZA Baja

T.final 50 m

CNPALMA 01:04.50 00:30.72
CNPALMA 01:10.68 00:33.26
CSTFULL 01:11.01 00:32.87
CNPALMA 01:11.71 00:33.62
CHIBOI 01:12.62 00:35.07
CHIBOI 01:13.20 00:35.40
CNPALMA 01:15.34 00:35.62
NAIBIZA 01:15.65 00:35.93
EULARIO 01:17.58 00:36.80
NAIBIZA 01:17.86 00:36.47
PORTUS  01:18.82 00:37.22
CHIBOI 01:18.90 00:36.22
CHIBOI 01:19.01  00:36.91
NAIBIZA 01:20.53 00:37.52
CNPALMA 01:22.31 00:38.39

CNPALMA  01:23.06

00:39.17
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°7.-100 Braza M

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

47430056
43636009
41576895
45614675
51501714
48232628
41012914
48082304
43473260
51474235
51524824
47430697
01674432
48232459
43466210
43215827
43460901
52030257
45187630
16802950
48082305
47406545
51397172
00279065
49323868
41542544
45185607
47433053
48199417
51473883
47409645
47432329

DOROTEO SESMERO RIERAO4
CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ00
MIQUEL GRAU MEDINA 97
ALVARO MIRO JURADO 04
GORKA EIZAGUIRRE 01
IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03
ALBERT ROMEU LOPEZ 04
ALBERTO ANGULO ROMO 97
RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 04
IVAN ALVAREZ HORCAJO 02
LUCAS SENOVILLA RAMOS 04

VICENT ROIG ROIG 02
ALBERTO SALIDO MARCOS 01
RAUL SERRA TUR 01

MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 05
CHRISTIAN RIOS 04
JAVIER HOLGADO 05
XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMOND3
MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 05

MARCOS LASCURAIN 03
SERGIO ANGULO ROMO 02
TONI SERRA TORRES 02
MARCOS ESPINOZA PINO 03
ADAM ZAHI 03
CARLES LAPLAZA SANTOS 05
BRAIS ZAPATERO 05

LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05
SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZC@5
IVAN VILLARINO
JAVIER ALVAREZ HORCAJO 98
ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 03
FRANCISCO CARDONA 02

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m

EULARIO 01:23.24  00:40.00
CSTFULL 01:24.50  00:39.23
CSTFULL 01:25.31 00:39.55
CVOLTOR 01:25.80 00:41.75
CHIBOI 01:27.70 00:40.84

NAIBIZA 01:27.76 00:41.69
C.N.B. 01:28.81 00:42.59
CHIBOI 01:29.33  00:40.78

CVOLTOR 01:29.38 00:43.20
CHIBOI 01:29.74 00:41.73
CHIBOI 01:29.75 00:42.73

NAIBIZA 01:29.99 00:42.86
CHIBOI 01:30.09 00:41.87
EULARIO 01:30.40 00:42.34

CVOLTOR 01:31.41 00:43.11
CVOLTOR 01:31.87 00:43.07
CNPALMA 01:33.01 00:44.91
CVOLTOR 01:33.75 00:43.94
CNPALMA 01:34.51 00:44.66

CHIBOI 01:37.44 00:45.06
CHIBOI 01:38.10 00:46.15
EULARIO 01:39.03 00:46.84

CHIBOI 01:39.37 00:46.85

NAIBIZA  01:39.56 00:46.71
C.N.B. 01:44.21 00:48.95
CVOLTOR 01:46.68 00:50.13

CNPALMA 01:56.71 00:54.87
EULARIO 02:12.39 01:00.71

05 EULARIO Desc

CHIBOI Baja
EULARIO Baja
EULARIO Baja

(28
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Posam valors
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°7.-100 Braza M

47433265

ARUN OMAR BAEZ

PRUEBA N°8.-100 Braza F
1 41543010

© 00 N o o b~ WwDN

W N NN DN DNDNMNDNDMDNMNDNNMNDNDPRPE PP PP PP PP
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49770151
43470223
45184053
47409922
41543011
43480341
47253265
47432716
43475268
78223022
07264921
45189605
49605081
48088602
48231611
45691467
90075002
41664031
47408673
43638024
47432712
45371886
47408687
49410260
43637367
49410436
48199743
51409129
47431743

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS
ESTELA GARAU MORENO
AINA BOIX HOMAR

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ
IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS
FRANCETTE GOMEZ
NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ
MARTA RIBAS MARI
AMAYA TORRES SERRA
MARTA CHUN ROCA
KIARA TORRICO RUIZ
CLAUDIA OLIVERAS RIBAS
MARINA PONS RAMON

05

03
05
05
04
05
05
03
92
06
05
05
03
06

FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE05

ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ
AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL
MARTA BANOS VERA
AINA ARREBOLA SERRA
SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO
HENAR PLATA ESCOLAN
AURA VILARRASA COSTA
MARIA MORETA SANTOS
PAULA MUT TUGORES
MARIA FERRER COSTA
CLAUDIA BASILIO

NURIA MASO ESPEJO
NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ
SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO
NOELIA BARBEITOS
MARIA JUAN MARI

05
04
05
05
05
00
04
03
05
02
05
03
05
03
02
05

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
PORTUS Baja

T.final 50 m
CNPALMA  01:17.63  00:36.74
NCALVIA 01:17.84  00:36.55
CNPALMA 01:20.71 00:38.45
CNPALMA 01:21.96 00:38.75
EULARIO 01:22.06 00:38.42
CNPALMA  01:22.38 00:38.67
CVOLTOR 01:22.87 00:38.90
NAIBIZA  01:23.28 00:39.62
EULARIO 01:23.30 00:40.12
CVOLTOR 01:24.22 00:39.38
CVOLTOR 01:24.86 00:40.39
CSTFULL 01:26.59 00:40.90
CNPALMA 01:27.15 00:41.18
CNPALMA  01:27.27 00:41.09
C.N.B. 01:27.52 00:41.09
NAIBIZA 01:28.22 00:41.51
CVOLTOR 01:30.55 00:42.08
CN.OLOT 01:30.97 00:43.71
CNPALMA 01:31.23 00:43.31
EULARIO  01:31.25 00:41.65
CSTFULL 01:31.68 00:43.09
PORTUS 01:31.78 00:42.72
CVOLTOR 01:31.84 00:43.38
PORTUS  01:32.04 00:42.69
EULARIO 01:32.39 00:43.55
CSTFULL 01:32.59 00:43.41
EULARIO 01:33.25 00:43.67
NAIBIZA 01:33.39 00:43.59
CHIBOI 01:33.80 00:44.20

NAIBIZA 01:34.23

00:44.64
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

Eitfgiscég Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®°0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°8.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m
31 47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 03 EULARIO 01:34.32 00:44.16
32 41650697 GEMMA SURROCA RIOL 05 CN.OLOT  01:35.73 00:45.68
33 47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 02 EULARIO 01:36.04 00:45.61
34 48231738 NURIA ROS MOLINA 06 NAIBIZA 01:36.09 00:45.29
35 41680293 ARIADNA PIQUERAS 06 CN.OLOT 01:37.16 00:47.11
36 46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 06 CNPALMA 01:37.41 00:45.94
37 48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 06 NAIBIZA 01:39.15 00:45.96
38 48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO 06 NAIBIZA  01:39.77 00:46.67
39 43636652 ANNA COMA MARTINEZ 97 CSTFULL 01:42.06 00:47.26
40 48232915 IVANA TORRES CARDONA 04 PORTUS 01:42.78 00:47.93
41 48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 03 PORTUS 01:45.32 00:48.47
42 49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 06 EULARIO 01:45.77 00:49.30
43 02181918 ERICA PATRIZIAFLORES 01 CHIBOI 01:46.15 00:47.21
44 48230864 LAURA FERRER MORENTE 06 PORTUS 01:46.17 00:49.41
45 43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS 05 CNPALMA 01:50.61 00:51.31
46 05456750 VERONICA GISELA 06 CHIBOI 01:55.85 00:53.71
47 48231747 PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO 06 NAIBIZA 01:59.81 00:54.42
48 46168872 AINA PLANAS OLIVE 06 CN.OLOT 02:11.64 01:02.24
1 54865733 MARIA SERRANO 06 CHIBOI Desc
1 26541576 MAE MOLINA CORDOBA 04 EULARIO N.p.
1 47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 05 EULARIO Baja
1 47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 05 EULARIO  Baja
1 48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 05 EULARIO Baja
PRUEBA N°.-4x50 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 00499 NAIBIZA IN-BEN-AL <A> 03 NAIBIZA02:13.09 00:32.56  01:06.61
48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 2006 00:32.56
48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 2006 01:06.61 (00:34.05)
43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 2007 01:39.87 (00:33.26)
48199742 MARCOS GARCIA 2006 02:13.09 (00:33.22)
2 00051 C.N.B. IN-BEN-AL 0 C.N.B. 02:18.06 00:31.08 01:06.53
47975966 MADDOX AMATLLER 2006 00:31.08
23897371 UNAI MIRAPEIX 2007 01:06.53 (00:35.45)
29633922 OT CASTELLS 2007 01:45.34 (00:38.81)
21778302 PAUL BACHS 2006 02:18.06 (00:32.72)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®°0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°9.-4x50 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m

3 00075 CN.OLOT IN-BEN-AL 0 CN.OLOT 02:22.64 00:36.82  01:13.12
45174718 POL QUINTANA 2008 00:36.82
45173051 SERGI GUITART 2007 01:13.12 (00:36.30)
41171967 JOEL BASSASUNAS 2007 01:49.09 (00:35.97)
20875090 POL ESPUCHE 2006 02:22.64 (00:33.55)

4 00877 CVOLTOR IN-BEN-AL 0 CVOLTOR 02:30.26 00:35.20  01:15.55
43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 2007 00:35.20
45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 2006 01:15.55 (00:40.35)
43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 2006 01:51.89 (00:36.34)
41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 2006 02:30.26 (00:38.37)

5 00895 EULARIO IN-BEN-AL 03 EULARIO 02:30.27 00:41.15  01:17.87
20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMAR 2008 00:41.15
47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 2006 01:17.87 (00:36.72)
47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 2008 01:55.96 (00:38.09)
48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO 2007 02:30.27 (00:34.31)

6 00056 CNPALMA IN-BEN-AL 0 CNPALMA 02:40.88 00:38.15  01:14.55
45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 2009 00:38.15
45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO 2006 01:14.55 (00:36.40)
45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER 2008 01:59.88 (00:45.33)
46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 2008 02:40.88 (00:41.00)

1 01566 CHIBOI IN-BEN-AL 0 CHIBOI Baja

PRUEBA N°10.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m

1 00056 CNPALMA IN-BEN-AL 0 CNPALMA 02:19.78 00:31.45  01:08.55
43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONAZ2007 00:31.45
45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ 2008 01:08.55 (00:37.10)
08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 2007 01:44.22 (00:35.67)
45193826 M?2VICTORIA CANADILLAS 2008 02:19.78 (00:35.56)

2 00499 NAIBIZA IN-BEN-AL <A> 0 NAIBIZA02:25.12 00:34.59  01:11.43
49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 2007 00:34.59
75918472 MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERO 2007 01:11.43 (00:36.84)
47431610 NATALIA TUR BLESA 2007 01:51.19 (00:39.76)
48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN 2007 02:25.12 (00:33.93)

3 00051 C.N.B. IN-BEN-AL 0 C.N.B. 02:29.34 00:34.74  01:09.68
90051311 MAR COMAS ISAAC 00:34.74
90329450 JASMINE GOVINA 01:09.68 (00:34.94)
24432696 BERTA CASADEVALL 01:47.10 (00:37.42)
23875720 JULIA FRIGOLE 02:29.34 (00:42.24)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°10.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m

4 00877 CVOLTOR IN-BEN-AL 0 CVOLTOR 02:40.02 00:37.30  01:19.71
49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 2008 00:37.30
46388680 INES MARIA MEGIAS 2008 01:19.71 (00:42.41)
41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 2007 02:00.81 (00:41.10)
46394475 LAURA CASTANER NOGUERA 2009 02:40.02 (00:39.21)

5 00259 CSTFULL IN-BEN-AL 0 CSTFULL 02:43.39 00:33.81 01:12.17
41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS RIBAS 2006 00:33.81
43639944 AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 2007 01:12.17 (00:38.36)
45171821 GEMMA VENTURA JUANOLA 2010 02:06.93 (00:54.76)
41631952 ONA VILARRASA COSTA 2007 02:43.39 (00:36.46)

6 00895 EULARIO IN-BEN-AL 0 EULARIO 02:44.94 00:41.79  01:24.92
47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 2007 00:41.79
48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 2009 01:24.92 (00:43.13)
48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 2008 02:06.31 (00:41.39)
48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA 2007 02:44.94 (00:38.63)

7 00075 CN.OLOT IN-BEN-AL 0 CN.OLOT 02:57.09 00:36.93  01:18.86
20875098 EMMA LOBATO 2007 00:36.93
45172853 MARIANE AHOMADA 2007 01:18.86 (00:41.93)
41566480 ANNA VESAS 2008 02:09.20 (00:50.34)
45174092 LAIA ISERN 2008 02:57.09 (00:47.89)

8 01345 PORTUS IN-BEN-AL 0 PORTUS 03:32.66 00:54.24  01:55.56
49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 2010 00:54.24
49414582 PILAR GARCIA RIBAS 2008 01:55.56 (01:01.32)
01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 2009 02:53.89 (00:58.33)
49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 2008 03:32.66 (00:38.77)

1 01566 CHIBOI IN-BEN-AL 0 CHIBOI Baja

PRUEBA N°11.-4x50 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m

1 00056 CNPALMA IN-JU-ABS 0 CNPALMA 01:42.56 00:26.24  00:50.91
78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 1997 00:26.24
43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 2002 00:50.91 (00:24.67)
43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 2001 01:16.83 (00:25.92)
43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 2001 01:42.56 (00:25.73)

2 01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS 0 CHIBOI 01:45.73 00:26.49  00:53.34
51512310 ADRIAN PUADO MINTARRO 2003 00:26.49
51711092 ANGEL SERRANO SERRANO 2000 00:53.34 (00:26.85)
06010209 JUAN UJEMBARRENA VERA 2001 01:19.56 (00:26.22)
51512307 CRISTINA PUADO MINARRO 01:45.73 (00:26.17)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°11.-4x50 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m

3 00895 EULARIO IN-JU-ABS 0 EULARIO 01:48.85 00:25.90  00:54.25
47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 1999 00:25.90
47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ 2004 00:54.25 (00:28.35)
48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 2003 01:20.59 (00:26.34)
48199417 IVAN VILLARINO 2005 01:48.85 (00:28.26)

4 00499 NAIBIZA IN-JU-ABS <A> 0 NAIBIZA01:49.42 00:26.22  00:54.07
47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 2004 00:26.22
47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 2004 00:54.07 (00:27.85)
47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 2002 01:21.99 (00:27.92)
47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 2003 01:49.42 (00:27.43)

5 00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS 0 CSTFULL 01:57.21 00:27.27  00:56.03
41576895 MIQUEL GRAU MEDINA 1997 00:27.27
43636009 CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ 2000 00:56.03 (00:28.76)
43639482 ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA 2007 01:30.83 (00:34.80)
43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA 1989 01:57.21 (00:26.38)

6 00877 CVOLTOR IN-JU-ABS 0 CVOLTOR 01:57.49 00:30.24  00:57.64
52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 2003 00:30.24
43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 2004 00:57.64 (00:27.40)
45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUT 2003 01:27.15 (00:29.51)
43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 2004 01:57.49 (00:30.34)

PRUEBA N°12.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m

1 00499 NAIBIZA IN-JU-ABS <A> 0 NAIBIZA01:55.52 00:28.22  00:58.28
47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 2004 00:28.22
48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 2003 00:58.28 (00:30.06)
47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 1992 01:27.00 (00:28.72)
48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 2004 01:55.52 (00:28.52)

2 00895 EULARIO IN-JU-ABS 0 EULARIO 01:55.70 00:27.62  00:57.84
01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 2003 00:27.62
47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 2006 00:57.84 (00:30.22)
47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 2005 01:27.29 (00:29.45)
47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 2003 01:55.70 (00:28.41)

3 00877 CVOLTOR IN-JU-ABS 0 CVOLTOR 01:57.74 00:30.76  00:59.56
78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 2005 00:30.76
43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 2003 00:59.56 (00:28.80)
47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 2003 01:27.78 (00:28.22)
45691467 MARTA BANOS VERA 2005 01:57.74 (00:29.96)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°12.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m

4 00056 CNPALMA IN-JU-ABS 0 CNPALMA 02:01.28 00:29.65 01:00.75
41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ 2005 00:29.65
41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 2005 01:00.75 (00:31.10)
43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 2005 01:30.59 (00:29.84)
41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 2003 02:01.28 (00:30.69)

5 00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS 0 CSTFULL 02:03.96 00:30.21  01:01.90
45170096 LAURA NIETO CACHINERO 2002 00:30.21
07264921 CLAUDIA OLIVERES RIBAS 2003 01:01.90 (00:31.69)
43637367 NURIA MASO ESPEJO 2003 01:34.06 (00:32.16)
43638024 AURA VILARRASA COSTA 2004 02:03.96 (00:29.90)

6 00075 CN.OLOT IN-JU-ABS 0 CN.OLOT 02:04.38 00:31.22  01:02.01
41567279 RANIA PAZOS 2003 00:31.22
43639454 NURIA MARGUI 2005 01:02.01 (00:30.79)
90075002 AINA ARREBOLA 2005 01:33.11 (00:31.10)
43639661 JULIA MORENA 2005 02:04.38 (00:31.27)

7 01345 PORTUS IN-JU-ABS 0 PORTUS 02:16.40 00:36.25  01:09.92
48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 2003 00:36.25
47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 2003 01:09.92 (00:33.67)
48232915 IVANA TORRES CARDONA 2004 01:44.43 (00:34.51)
47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 2006 02:16.40 (00:31.97)

8 01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS 0 CHIBOI 02:16.72 00:39.03  01:10.87
02181918 ERIKA OATRICIA FLORES 2001 00:39.03
51409129 NOELIA BARRENOS MIGUEZ 2002 01:10.87 (00:31.84)
51485445 ROCIO PRADAS LINARES 2002 01:45.55 (00:34.68)
51722223 SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 2001 02:16.72 (00:31.17)

PRUEBA N°13.-50 Mariposa M T.final

1 47975966 MADDOX AMATLLER LLORED6 C.N.B. 00:33.64

2 21773337 SANTI MIRAPEIX DUFOL 06 C.N.B. 00:36.96

3 43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 07 NAIBIZA 00:38.13

4 21778302 PAU BACHS PUBILL 06 C.N.B. 00:38.81

5 48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 06 NAIBIZA 00:39.99

6 20875090 POL ESPUCHE LLORENS 06 CN.OLOT 00:40.38

7 43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 07 CVOLTOR  00:40.57

8 24487519 ADRIA NAVAJAS GONZALEZ06 C.N.B. 00:40.87

9 25633922 OT CASTELLS ANTONIO 07 C.N.B. 00:41.06
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°13.-50 Mariposa M
ERIC VENTULA JUANOLA

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

43639482
48199418
47431915
47433818
51520614
45610144
48199742
45193431
48199434
48232550
23897371
21757729
43461584
47433258
48198031
53012394
48198914
23897370
48199169
78223023
45171810
45184348
51519491
02582822
20545233

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

VICTOR VILLARINO

MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ
VICTOR ADDA FERRER
DAVID PASCUAL LLORET

JOAN MIQUEL NIETO
MARCOS GARCIA
TRISTAN SANTOS

07
07
07
08
07
06
06
09

JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 06
UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 06
UNAI MIRAPEIX CAPARROS 07
DIMITRI OLMOS OCHKALOQOV 06

PAU SOCIAS ROIG

MARC VALLVE PALERM

IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA
BENJAMIN ROYO ANAYA
JORDI FERRER TORRES

06
07
08
06
08

JOEL MIRAPEIX CAPARROS 09

SERGI HUEDO SALVA
NOAH TORRICO RUIZ

ANGEL DAVID CHUGDEN
JAUME MELIS FERRER

PEDRO BARAJAS

BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY

06
08
09
08
07
09

GABRIEL TORRES COLOMARS

PRUEBA N°14.-50 Mariposa F

1
2
3
4
5
6

90051311
49410044
20875098
45184949
45614991
46393213

MAE COMAS ISAAC

PATRICIA QUIROS TUR

EMMA LOBATO RUIZ
CLAUDIA FRANCO

ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ

08
07
07
08
08

MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 07

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final

CSTFULL 00:41.21
EULARIO 00:41.70

NAIBIZA 00:42.15
EULARIO 00:42.38
CHIBOI 00:42.49
CNPALMA 00:43.56
NAIBIZA 00:43.90
CNPALMA 00:43.97
NAIBIZA  00:44.12
NAIBIZA 00:44.57
C.N.B. 00:44.81
C.N.B. 00:45.25
CVOLTOR 00:46.59
NAIBIZA 00:47.30
PORTUS 00:47.78
CHIBOI 00:48.84
EULARIO  00:49.46
C.N.B. 00:49.65
NAIBIZA  00:49.98
CVOLTOR 00:50.91
CSTFULL  00:52.31
CNPALMA 00:57.37
CHIBOI 01:07.97

PORTUS Desc
EULARIO N.p.

T.final
C.N.B. 00:39.62
NAIBIZA 00:39.65

CN.OLOT 00:41.68
CNPALMA 00:42.03
CNPALMA 00:42.65
CNPALMA 00:43.19
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°14.-50 Mariposa F
7 48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN 07

8 24432696 BERTA CASAVEDALL AMO 08

9 43639944 AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 07
10 45193826 M2 VICTORIA CANADILLAS 08
11 49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 08
12 48230531 JIMENA GARCIADE DIOS 08
13 49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 08
14 75918472 MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERQO7
15 49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY 09
16 49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 09
17 46394475 LAURA CASTANER NOGUER®9
18 46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNERD8
19 45614994 AINA ABAD NUNEZ 08
20 41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 07
21 47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 07
22 45372103 AMELIE MONIER PINOL 09
23 24489517 CARLA NAVAJAS GONZALEZD9
24 48233311 ISABEL PEREZ MULAS 10
25 45171821 GEMMA VENTULA JUANOLA 10

2 48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 08

PRUEBA N°15.-100 Mariposa M
1 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04
43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01
45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01
43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02
48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELLO1
43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1
43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04
06010209 JUAN OJEMBARRENA VERAO01
51512310 ADRIAN PUADO MINARRO 03
47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02

© 00 N o o b~ WwDN

e
= o

07/04/2018

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

Actan®O

RESULTADOS

T.final
NAIBIZA 00:43.39

C.N.B. 00:45.27
CSTFULL 00:46.14
CNPALMA00:46.32
CVOLTOR 00:46.67
EULARIO 00:47.90
NAIBIZA  00:48.34
NAIBIZA  00:48.90
CNPALMA 00:49.49
CVOLTOR 00:49.70
CVOLTOR  00:50.01
CNPALMA  00:50.21
CNPALMA 00:51.04
CVOLTOR  00:51.59
EULARIO 00:53.15
CNPALMA 00:54.27
C.N.B. 00:55.67
EULARIO 00:58.32
CSTFULL  01:09.55
EULARIO  N.p.

T.final
CNPALMA 01:01.45

NAIBIZA
CNPALMA  01:04.03

01:01.84

CNPALMA 01:05.09

CNPALMA  01:05.51
PORTUS
CNPALMA  01:07.51

01:05.92

CVOLTOR 01:07.58
CHIBOI 01:08.71
CHIBOI 01:08.85
NAIBIZA  01:09.75

50 m
00:28.86

00:28.33
00:29.67
00:30.04
00:30.10
00:30.40
00:31.37
00:31.74
00:31.83
00:31.96
00:31.70
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Eitfgiscég Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®°0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°15.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m
12 45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00 CNPALMA 01:09.81 00:32.09
13 47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 04 NAIBIZA 01:10.07 00:32.44
14 47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 03 NAIBIZA 01:10.14 00:32.49
15 41012914 ALBERT ROMEU LOPEZ 04 C.N.B. 01:11.19 00:33.35
16 48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 03 EULARIO 01:11.93  00:33.59
17 47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA04 EULARIO 01:12.34 00:33.87
18 45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUD3 CVOLTOR 01:13.10 00:34.10
19 00508861 LUIS ALVARO CONEAC 01 NAIBIZA  01:14.37 00:33.40
20 48082304 ALBERTO ANGULO ROMO 97 CHIBOI 01:15.06  00:34.50
21 49614662 GONZALO FERRON 05 CNPALMA 01:16.27  00:35.20
22 51711092 ANGEL SERRANO SERRANCOO CHIBOI 01:16.81  00:34.72
23 48082305 SERGIO ANGULO ROMO 02 CHIBOI 01:18.83  00:35.82
24 43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 05 CVOLTOR 01:21.99 00:38.36
25 43636009 CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZOO CSTFULL 01:22.31 00:35.71
26 51397172 MARCOS ESPINOZA PINO 03 CHIBOI 01:23.63 00:37.66
27 43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO 05 CNPALMA 01:25.13 00:40.49
28 45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 05 CNPALMA 01:25.31 00:39.31
29 51473883 JAVIER ALVAREZ HORCAJO98 CHIBOI 01:27.08 00:39.73
30 43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 04 CVOLTOR 01:27.81 00:41.01
31 45614675 ALVARO MIRO JURADO 04 CVOLTOR 01:35.11 00:42.22
32 51524824 LUCAS SENOVILLA RAMOS 04 CHIBOI 01:35.25 00:44.86
33 47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO 05 NAIBIZA 01:35.75 00:43.28
34 00279065 ADAM ZAHI 03 NAIBIZA 01:36.83 00:41.04
51501714 GORKA EIZAGUIRRE 01 CHIBOI Desc
43470540 JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER 02 CNPALMA N.p.
78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97 CNPALMA N.p.
48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA 02 NAIBIZA N.p.
PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m
1 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 EULARIO 01:07.03 00:31.67
2 47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANOO3 CVOLTOR 01:07.96 00:31.44
3 47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92 NAIBIZA 01:08.68 00:32.13
4 41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ 05 CNPALMA 01:11.88 00:34.02

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa F
CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS

GLORIA TORRES HUESO
AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ
AMAYA TORRES SERRA

5

© 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

41543010
47433311
45184053
47432716
53321317
45170096
78223022
49605081
45614381
07264921
47433047
41567279
90075002
47433057
47325880
43475268
51722223
45371886
39444519
51409129
48088602
45189605
47432741
47433422
45192702
41650697
41644404
48091332
43639424
47430688
47433423
47431861

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

JULIA FONTQUERNI

LAURA NIETO CACHINERO

KIARA TORRICO RUIZ

FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE05

MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA
CLAUDIA OLIVERAS RIBAS

ALBA PARRA OLIVA

CARLA PAZOS AGUILAR
AINA ARREBOLA SERRA

EVA PARRA OLIVA

AINHOA MUNOZ MORENO

MARTA CHUN ROCA

05
03
04
03
05
04
05
05

SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 01

PAULA MUT TUGORES
CARLA BARRIO DEL PINO

NOELIA BARBEITOS

ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ
MARINA PONS RAMON
PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA

ENOLA ROSELLO
NEUS CANYELLES

GEMMA SURROCA RIOL
LAIA OLIVERAS RIBAS

CARLOTA GREER

ABRIL COMAS QUILEZ

05

06

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 06
YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUED6

PAULA ROIG SANJUAN

04

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
CNPALMA  01:11.89 00:33.80
EULARIO  01:12.37 00:33.42
CNPALMA 01:12.43 00:33.67
EULARIO 01:15.09 00:35.24
C.N.B. 01:15.37 00:35.14
CSTFULL 01:15.52 00:35.44
CVOLTOR 01:17.16 00:35.96
CNPALMA  01:17.62 00:35.59
CNPALMA 01:18.13 00:36.04
CSTFULL 01:18.42 00:36.00
NAIBIZA  01:19.32 00:35.97
CN.OLOT 01:19.38 00:35.45
CN.OLOT 01:19.62 00:35.98
NAIBIZA  01:19.67 00:35.00
C.N.B. 01:19.71  00:37.79
CVOLTOR 01:19.85 00:37.09
CHIBOI 01:20.81 00:36.17
CVOLTOR 01:20.84 00:36.91
C.N.B. 01:21.66 00:37.34
CHIBOI 01:21.93 00:36.90
C.N.B. 01:22.03 00:36.31
CNPALMA  01:22.34 00:38.20
NAIBIZA 01:22.78 00:36.81
NAIBIZA 01:24.53 00:38.14
CVOLTOR 01:24.83 00:39.82
CN.OLOT  01:25.88 00:39.61
CSTFULL 01:26.26 00:39.15
C.N.B. 01:26.27 00:39.16
CN.OLOT 01:26.59 00:40.08
PORTUS 01:26.71 00:40.19
NAIBIZA 01:27.78 00:39.06
NAIBIZA  01:30.67 00:40.66
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa F

37
38
39
40

41

54877137
47408121
45170240
49294057
48199919
51485446
02181918
49770151
46978313
47407948
48231738

RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 06
CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 05
LAIA SALA PUIGDEMONT 05
JANA CALAFELL PEREZ 06
DANIELA HORMIGO 06
ROCIO PRADAS LINARES 02
ERICA PATRIZIA FLORES 01
ESTELA GARAU MORENO 05

SUSANA SEVILLANO 84
MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98
NURIA ROS MOLINA 06

PRUEBA N°17.-50 Espalda M
1 47975966

© 00 N o o b~ N

N PR R R R R R R R
O © ® N O UM W N R O

43467664
48199742
47431915
48199434
21773337
43461584
48232550
21778302
23897371
48199267
48199604
45174718
47409993
25633922
45173051
41664334
41719967
90076306
47433818

MADDOX AMATLLER LLORED6
HUGO MORENO BONET 07
MARCOS GARCIA 06
MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 07
JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 06
SANTI MIRAPEIX DUFOL 06

PAU SOCIAS ROIG 06
UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 06
PAU BACHS PUBILL 06

UNAI MIRAPEIX CAPARROS 07
ASIER OROZCO RIERA 07
PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 08
POL QUINTANA CASADELLAOS
PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 06
OT CASTELLS ANTONIO 07

SERGI GUITART 07
MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 06
JOEL BASSAGANAS 07

JAN ARMENGOL TRIVES 06
VICTOR ADDA FERRER 08

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
NAIBIZA  01:35.19 00:42.68
PORTUS 01:35.94 00:45.18

CN.OLOT 01:37.06  00:44.16
CN.OLOT 01:37.54  00:44.19
NAIBIZA  Desc
CHIBOI Baja

CHIBOI Baja

NCALVIA Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja

NAIBIZA Baja

T.final
C.N.B. 00:34.96

NAIBIZA 00:38.38
NAIBIZA 00:39.72
NAIBIZA 00:39.73
NAIBIZA  00:39.96
C.N.B. 00:40.32
CVOLTOR 00:40.38
NAIBIZA 00:40.45
C.N.B. 00:41.32
C.N.B. 00:41.60
EULARIO 00:41.88
NAIBIZA  00:42.00
CN.OLOT 00:42.52
EULARIO 00:42.62
C.N.B. 00:42.70
CN.OLOT 00:42.81
CVOLTOR 00:43.17
CN.OLOT  00:43.79
C.N.B. 00:43.94
EULARIO 00:44.11
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°17.-50 Espalda M

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

51520614
45612184
45610144
49872713
47432134
49410043
46397767
47431740
53012394
48231635
78223023
48198031
45189527
23897370
45184348
48231516
45171810
48198309
48232549
41682642
47433143
48198365
48198315
48199356
47409455
48198695
48231193
48199638

DAVID PASCUAL LLORET

07

IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALENO6

JOAN MIQUEL NIETO

06

MAX TARRES CASTELLANO 07

LUCAS ANTICH AMOR
PAU QUIROS TUR

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL
ALESSIO MALINE PRESA
BENJAMIN ROYO ANAYA
JOSEP TORRES SERRA

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ

IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA
GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ

07
07
08
06
06
09
08
08
08

JOEL MIRAPEIX CAPARROS 09

JAUME MELIS FERRER
DIEGO IGLESIAS PEREZ
ANGEL DAVID CHUGDEN
AARON PLANELLS RIERA
IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS

JOEL CASADO PLA

FRANCISCO JOSE MARI
HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO
CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG
MARC CASTELLO TORRES
JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA
JORDI ROMERO COSTA

CARLOS TUR ORVAY

ARNAU VALLVE PALERM

PRUEBA N°18.-50 Espalda F
1 43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA

2 90051311 MAE COMAS ISAAC

3 08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA

08
09
09
08
09
09
07
08
08
07
06
08
08
09

08
07

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
CHIBOI 00:44.16

CVOLTOR 00:44.72
CNPALMA 00:45.31

C.N.B. 00:45.47
NAIBIZA 00:45.60
NAIBIZA  00:45.93

CNPALMA 00:46.06
NAIBIZA  00:46.10

CHIBOI 00:46.63
EULARIO  00:47.15
CVOLTOR 00:47.26

PORTUS 00:47.53
CVOLTOR  00:49.33
C.N.B. 00:49.92
CNPALMA 00:52.76
EULARIO 00:53.27

CSTFULL  00:53.91
NAIBIZA  00:54.28
NAIBIZA  00:55.30
CSTFULL 01:12.07
EULARIO  Desc

PORTUS Desc
EULARIO  N.p.
EULARIO  Baja
NAIBIZA Baja
NAIBIZA  Baja
NAIBIZA  Baja
NAIBIZA  Baja

T.final

CNPALMA 00:37.86
C.N.B.

CNPALMA

00:39.84
00:40.09
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°18.-50 Espalda F

4

© 00 N o O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

90329450
49410044
45193826
24432696
41631952
45172853
45185139
46394475
41662195
49774243
48232179
23875720
49411570
49920386
45371085
75918472
45697729
46388680
41566480
03315158
47432943
47431610
48231700
44247470
48231699
45613777
23922429
26062026
46388016
90164488
45171777
45174092

JASMINE MARIANO GOVINA 07
PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 07
M2 VICTORIA CANADILLAS 08
BERTA CASAVEDALL AMO 08
ONA VILARRASA COSTA 07
MARIANE AHUMADA 07
LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 08
LAURA CASTANER NOGUER®9
MARTA ROCA RODADO 07
AMALIA COLL COMPANY 09
AITANA ALCANTARA 07
JULIA FRIGOLA NAVARRO 08
CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 08
JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 09
MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 08
MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERQO7
PAULA MELIS FERRER 09

INES MARIA MEGIAS 08
ANNA VEGAS COROMINA 08
SIMINE ANNA TURRI 08
ANDREA RIERA PLANELLS 07
NATALIA TUR BLESA 07
VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 09
ELENA HERISSON 08
ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 09

NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 09
DANIELA HERRERO MORENO9
ANNA HAM-MAN ROMERO 08
CARME THOMAS TABERNERO8
JENNIFER MARIANO 09
BERTA COLOMER ROURA 08
LAIA ISERN JOU 08

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
C.N.B. 00:40.16

NAIBIZA  00:40.90
CNPALMAO00:41.26
C.N.B. 00:42.31
CSTFULL 00:42.74
CN.OLOT  00:44.62
CNPALMA 00:45.35
CVOLTOR  00:46.09
CVOLTOR  00:46.31
CNPALMA 00:46.53
EULARIO 00:46.60
C.N.B. 00:47.63
PORTUS 00:47.64
CVOLTOR 00:47.73
CNPALMA 00:47.81
NAIBIZA 00:47.82
CNPALMA 00:48.09
CVOLTOR 00:49.12
CN.OLOT  00:49.29
EULARIO 00:49.46
NAIBIZA  00:49.92
NAIBIZA 00:50.31
EULARIO 00:50.46
EULARIO 00:50.57
EULARIO 00:50.70
CVOLTOR 00:50.85

C.N.B. 00:51.13
C.N.B. 00:51.34
CNPALMA  00:51.72
C.N.B. 00:51.84

CN.OLOT 00:53.18

CN.OLOT 00:54.41
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°18.-50 Espalda F

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

01668810
49411764
24489517
49610886
48233878
49771294
48233311
41659846
49411571
48233326
26609691
49410573
49410168
48199024
20545340
04781147
48199923
49410356
49410738

ISRAE MEFTAH 09
GRETA CERVINI GONZALEZ 08
CARLA NAVAJAS GONZALEZ9
AZAHARA LLOMPART 10
MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 08
LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 10

ISABEL PEREZ MULAS 10
MARIA CIRER CABOT 09
CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZL0
VALERIA TORREJON 10
ELISABETH OLMOS 09

MIRIAN RIERA ROSSELLO 10
PAULA RIERA PLANELLS 10
MARTA BONET PEREZ 08
MARINA MARI MALDONADO 09
LEELOO QUEMIN TOLMER 10

MAR TUR FERRER 09
ONA TUR FERRER 10
DAIRA HERNANDEZ 08

PRUEBA N°19.-100 Espalda M
1 51512307

© 00 N o o b~ DN

e
N R O

43483013
47407426
43205973
43478908
47406107
43472637
78220544
48199417
43214090
47431841
47433490

CRISTIAN PUADO MINARRO 03
ARNAU PALMER MORA 01
ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 99
SALVADOR REYNES 02
ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01
ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04
PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1
RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97
IVAN VILLARINO 05
JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04
JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 03
ALVARO BENITEZ 04

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final

PORTUS 00:55.40
EULARIO 00:56.18
C.N.B. 00:56.27
CNPALMA 00:56.45
EULARIO  00:57.06
CNPALMA 00:57.83
EULARIO 00:58.48
CNPALMA 00:59.68
PORTUS  01:02.53
EULARIO 01:05.69
C.N.B. 01:05.96
NAIBIZA  01:06.91
NAIBIZA Desc

EULARIO  N.p.

PORTUS  N.p.

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja

T.final 50 m

CHIBOI 01:02.87 00:30.32
CNPALMA  01:03.13  00:31.38
EULARIO 01:03.54 00:30.38
CNPALMA  01:04.47 00:31.88
CNPALMA 01:05.49 00:32.78
NAIBIZA 01:06.37 00:32.61
CNPALMA  01:08.46  00:33.79
CNPALMA 01:08.87 00:33.15
EULARIO 01:10.08 00:34.18
CVOLTOR 01:10.59 00:34.25
NAIBIZA 01:10.88 00:34.88

EULARIO 01:11.12

00:34.11
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°19.-100 Espalda M

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

48232628
45187630
47409903
41576895
48231031
48232459
47430697
00508861
43466210
45192703
51474235
52030257
43215827
01674432
47406545
49323868
41542544
47431112
16802950
45185607
47433053
47433265
47409645
47432329
48231558

IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03
MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 05
DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 04
MIQUEL GRAU MEDINA 97
NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 03
RAUL SERRA TUR 01
VICENT ROIG ROIG 02
LUIS ALVARO CONEAC 01
MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 05
PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUD3
IVAN ALVAREZ HORCAJO 02
XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMOND3

CHRISTIAN RIOS 04
ALBERTO SALIDO MARCOS 01
TONI SERRA TORRES 02
CARLES LAPLAZA SANTOS 05
BRAIS ZAPATERO 05
HECTOR ROSELLO 05
MARCOS LASCURAIN 03

LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05
SAMUEL MARTINEZ OROZCQ@5
ARUN OMAR BAEZ 05
ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 03
FRANCISCO CARDONA 02
DANIEL RIBAS DE LA

PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda F
1 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03

2 47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANOO3
3 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03
4 48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 04
5 43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 03
6 47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 05

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
NAIBIZA 01:13.40 00:36.02

CNPALMA 01:14.85 00:36.80
NAIBIZA 01:15.09

CSTFULL 01:15.11 00:36.81
EULARIO 01:15.14  00:36.59
EULARIO 01:17.34 00:35.45
NAIBIZA 01:18.61 00:38.82
NAIBIZA  01:18.68 00:38.58
CVOLTOR 01:20.24 00:39.46
CVOLTOR 01:21.03 00:39.35
CHIBOI 01:22.59 00:40.12
CVOLTOR 01:24.32 00:41.94

CVOLTOR 01:24.95 00:41.76
CHIBOI 01:25.12 00:40.53
EULARIO 01:29.15 00:44.27
C.N.B. 01:29.53 00:45.02
CVOLTOR 01:29.86 00:42.49

NAIBIZA  01:32.70  00:45.45
CHIBOI  01:33.03  00:44.18
CNPALMA 01:36.35 00:46.62
EULARIO  01:43.65  00:47.64
PORTUS  N.p.
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja

02 NAIBIZA Baja

T.final 50 m
EULARIO 01:06.06 00:32.17

CVOLTOR 01:07.87 00:32.02
EULARIO  01:09.52 00:33.84
NAIBIZA 01:09.58 00:33.19
CVOLTOR 01:09.96 00:33.79
EULARIO 01:10.81 00:34.67
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda F

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

47408730
53321317
43638024
43639454
47433213
49410260
45691467
47433047
48199743
47433057
45170096
43639661
43470223
41664031
78223022
43637367
47407806
41652470
45192702
47325880
45614381
47430688
48198922
47433422
45189605
43475268
47408687
39444519
47408673
45172709
47431861
49410436

INES MANUEL SORIANO

JULIA FONTQUERNI

AURA VILARRASA COSTA

NURIA MARGUI SOLA
MARIA RIERA RAMON
CLAUDIA BASILIO
MARTA BANOS VERA
ALBA PARRA OLIVA

SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO

EVA PARRA OLIVA

LAURA NIETO CACHINERO
JULIA MORERA PUJOLAR

AINA BOIX HOMAR

SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO

KIARA TORRICO RUIZ
NURIA MASO ESPEJO
ANA TUR PLANELLS

MIRIAM CHIBANI CECILIA

NEUS CANYELLES

AINHOA MUNOZ MORENO
MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA

99
05
04
05
03
05
05
04
03
04
02
05
05
05
05
03
02
06
05
05
05

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 06

MARIA RIERA PRATS
ENOLA ROSELLO

MARINA PONS RAMON

MARTA CHUN ROCA

MARIA FERRER COSTA
CARLA BARRIO DEL PINO
HENAR PLATA ESCOLAN

MARTA SIDERA CANO

PAULA ROIG SANJUAN
NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ

06
02
06
05
02
05
00
05
04
05

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
NAIBIZA  01:13.78 00:34.56
C.N.B. 01:14.49 00:36.43
CSTFULL 01:14.88 00:36.87
CN.OLOT 01:16.09 00:36.91
EULARIO 01:16.26 00:37.20
EULARIO 01:16.69 00:37.18
CVOLTOR 01:16.77 00:36.68
NAIBIZA  01:16.88 00:37.53
NAIBIZA 01:16.92 00:36.97
NAIBIZA  01:16.99 00:37.49
CSTFULL 01:17.04 00:37.59
CN.OLOT 01:17.95 00:38.53
CNPALMA 01:18.26 00:38.33
CNPALMA 01:18.50 00:37.72
CVOLTOR 01:19.45 00:39.02
CSTFULL 01:19.51 00:38.56
EULARIO 01:19.53 00:38.86
CN.OLOT01:19.75 00:38.99
CVOLTOR 01:19.76 00:39.04
C.N.B. 01:19.84  00:38.99
CNPALMA 01:20.15 00:39.53
PORTUS 01:20.55 00:40.84
NAIBIZA  01:20.65 00:37.68
NAIBIZA 01:20.70 00:39.03
CNPALMA  01:20.96 00:39.99
CVOLTOR 01:21.22 00:40.09
PORTUS 01:21.31 00:39.09
C.N.B. 01:21.43 00:40.37
EULARIO  01:21.56 00:38.23
CN.OLOT 01:22.08 00:40.53
NAIBIZA  01:22.12 00:39.89
EULARIO 01:22.29 00:39.21
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda F

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

48091332
47431743
47432741
46388014
47432712
51722223
48232915
47433423
47408121
41644404
48232036
51485446
43638669
49410317
41680293
43467929
54877137
48199919
05456750
48231747
54865733
46168872
43636652
26541576
46978313
47407948
47409264
47409265
48199799
49414105
48231738
47406975

CARLOTA GREER

MARIA JUAN MARI

PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA
AINA THOMAS TABERNER
MARIA MORETA SANTOS

03

SOL MERGELINA SANCHEZ 01
IVANA TORRES CARDONA 04
YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUED6

CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO
LAIA OLIVERAS RIBAS
PAULA CIVICO YESTE
ROCIO PRADAS LINARES
MONICA REGES PEINADO
NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO
ARIADNA PIQUERAS
CAROLINA CAPARROS
RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM
DANIELA HORMIGO
VERONICA GISELA
PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO
MARIA SERRANO

AINA PLANAS OLIVE
ANNA COMA MARTINEZ
MAE MOLINA CORDOBA
SUSANA SEVILLANO
MONICA OROZCO RIERA
MICAELA TUR CROFT
BELEN TUR CROFT

05
06
03
02
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
97
04
84
98
05
05

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 05

MARTINA LEON TUR
NURIA ROS MOLINA
PAULA TARANCO

06
06
03

07/04/2018 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
C.N.B. 01:22.65 00:39.77
NAIBIZA 01:22.84 00:40.15
NAIBIZA 01:22.93 00:40.17
CNPALMA 01:23.10 00:40.09
PORTUS 01:23.41 00:40.19
CHIBOI 01:23.80 00:40.59
PORTUS 01:24.46 00:40.89
NAIBIZA 01:24.50 00:40.90
PORTUS 01:28.72 00:42.93
CSTFULL 01:28.73 00:42.90
PORTUS 01:29.62 00:44.40
CHIBOI 01:30.06 00:43.84
CN.OLOT  01:32.09 00:45.86
EULARIO  01:34.62 00:44.90
CN.OLOT 01:35.02 00:46.82
CNPALMA  01:36.37 00:47.15
NAIBIZA  01:39.62 00:47.46
NAIBIZA 01:40.79 00:47.53
CHIBOI 01:46.62 00:51.50
NAIBIZA  01:47.53 00:50.24
CHIBOI 02:01.83 01:00.51
CN.OLOT 02:12.53 01:03.81

CSTFULL  N.p.
EULARIO  N.p.
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja
EULARIO  Baja

EULARIO  Baja
PORTUS  Baja
NAIBIZA Baja

NAIBIZA  Baja
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®°0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°21.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m

1 00051 C.N.B. IN-BEN-AL 0 C.N.B. 02:28.48 00:35.95  01:19.30
47975966 MADDOX AMATLLER 2006 00:35.95
90076306 JAN ARMENGOL 2006 01:19.30 (00:43.35)
21773337 SANTI MIRAPEIX 2006 01:55.89 (00:36.59)
21778302 PAU BACHS 2006 02:28.48 (00:32.59)

2 00499 NAIBIZA IN-BEN-AL <A> 0 NAIBIZA02:37.78 00:39.73  01:25.91
48199742 MARCOS GARCIA 2006 00:39.73
47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 2007 01:25.91 (00:46.18)
43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 2007 02:06.25 (00:40.34)
48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 2006 02:37.78 (00:31.53)

3 00877 CVOLTOR IN-BEN-AL 0 CVOLTOR 02:41.47 00:40.69 01:23.24
43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 2006 00:40.69
41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 2006 01:23.24 (00:42.55)
43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 2007 02:02.84 (00:39.60)
45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 2006 02:41.47 (00:38.63)

4 00075 CN.OLOT IN-BEN-AL 0 CN.OLOT 02:46.06 00:43.40  01:30.30
49174718 POL QUINTANA 2008 00:43.40
41719967 JOEL BASSASANAS 2007 01:30.30 (00:46.90)
20875090 POL ESPUCHE 2007 02:10.95 (00:40.65)
45173051 SERGI GUITART 2006 02:46.06 (00:35.11)

5 00895 EULARIO IN-BEN-AL 0 EULARIO 02:49.97 00:43.61 01:28.83
47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 2008 00:43.61
48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO 2007 01:28.83 (00:45.22)
47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO 2006 02:13.55 (00:44.72)
48199267 ASIER OROZCO RIERA 2007 02:49.97 (00:36.42)

6 00056 CNPALMA IN-BEN-AL 0 CNPALMA 03:05.99 00:44.74  01:31.31
45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO 2006 00:44.74
45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 2009 01:31.31 (00:46.57)
46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 2008 02:20.71 (00:49.40)
45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER 2008 03:05.99 (00:45.28)

1 01566 CHIBOI IN-BEN-AL 0 CHIBOI N.p.

1 01345 PORTUS IN-BEN-AL 0 PORTUS Baja

PRUEBA N°22.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m 100 m

1 ooos1 C.N.B. IN-BEN-AL 0 C.N.B. 02:48.21 00:40.18  01:32.83
90329450 JASMINE MARIANO GOVINA 2007 00:40.18
26062026 ANNA HAM-MAN 2008 01:32.83 (00:52.65)
90051311 MAE COMAS 2008 02:11.40 (00:38.57)
24432696 BERTA CASADEVALL 2008 02:48.21 (00:36.81)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°22.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m 100 m

2 00499 NAIBIZA IN-BEN-AL <A> 0 NAIBIZA02:50.38 00:46.20 01:31.16
75918472 MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERO 2007 00:46.20
48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN 2007 01:31.16 (00:44.96)
49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 2007 02:11.84 (00:40.68)
47431610 NATALIA TUR BLESA 2007 02:50.38 (00:38.54)

3 00877 CVOLTOR IN-BEN-AL 0 CVOLTOR 03:04.86 00:49.58 01:38.71
45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA 2009 00:49.58
41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 2007 01:38.71 (00:49.13)
49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 2008 02:24.56 (00:45.85)
49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 2009 03:04.86 (00:40.30)

4 00259 CSTFULL IN-BEN-AL 0 CSTFULL 03:07.34 00:43.90 01:32.09
41631952 ONA VILARRASA COSTA 2007 00:43.90
43639944 AINA SALVADOR LOPEZ 2007 01:32.09 (00:48.19)
41644404 LAIA OLIVERAS RIBAS 2006 02:11.18 (00:39.09)
45171821 GEMMA VENTULA JUANOLA 2010 03:07.34 (00:56.16)

5 00075 CN.OLOT IN-BEN-AL 0 CN.OLOT 03:13.85 00:44.40 01:41.00
45172853 MARIANE AHUMADA 2007 00:44.40
45171777 BERTA COLOMER 2008 01:41.00 (00:56.60)
20875098 EMMA LOBATO 2007 02:25.26 (00:44.26)
45174092 LAIA ISERN 2008 03:13.85 (00:48.59)

1 00895  EULARIO IN-BEN-AL 0 EULARIO Desc

1 00056  CNPALMA IN-BEN-AL 0 CNPALMA  Desc

1 01566  CHIBOI IN-BEN-AL 0 CHIBOI Baja

1 01345  PORTUS IN-BEN-AL 0 PORTUS Baja

PRUEBA N°23.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m

1 00056 CNPALMA IN-JU-ABS 0 CNPALMA 01:52.37 00:30.05  00:59.52
43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 2001 00:30.05
78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 1997 00:59.52 (00:29.47)
43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 2001 01:27.28 (00:27.76)
43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 2002 01:52.37 (00:25.09)

2 01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS 0 CHIBOI 01:59.51 00:28.72  01:01.78
51512307 CRISTIAN PUADO MINARRO 2003 00:28.72
06010209 JUAN AJEMBARRA VERA 2001 01:01.78 (00:33.06)
51711092 ANGEL SERRANO SERRANO 2000 01:33.33 (00:31.55)
51512310 01:59.51 (00:26.18)

3 00499 NAIBIZA IN-JU-ABS <A> 0 NAIBIZA02:02.07 00:31.86  01:06.42
47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 2002 00:31.86
47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 2004 01:06.42 (00:34.56)
47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 2004 01:34.24 (00:27.82)
47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 2003 02:02.07 (00:27.83)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 07/04/2018 Actan®0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°23.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m

4 00895 EULARIO IN-JU-ABS 0 EULARIO 02:02.28 00:29.35  01:03.14
47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 1999 00:29.35
48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 2003 01:03.14 (00:33.79)
47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 2004 01:34.78 (00:31.64)
48199417 IVAN VILLARINO 2005 02:02.28 (00:27.50)

5 00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS 0 CSTFULL 02:12.40 00:33.66  01:05.46
41576895 MIQUEL GRAU PLANA 1997 00:33.66
43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA 1989 01:05.46 (00:31.80)
43636009 CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ 2000 01:38.18 (00:32.72)
43639482 ERIC VENDULA JUANOLA 2007 02:12.40 (00:34.22)

6 00877 CVOLTOR IN-JU-ABS 0 CVOLTOR 02:15.39 00:36.80  01:16.69
43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 2004 00:36.80
45614675 ALVARO MIRO JURADO 2004 01:16.69 (00:39.89)
45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUT 2003 01:48.25 (00:31.56)
43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 2004 02:15.39 (00:27.14)

PRUEBA N°24.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m 100 m

1 00499 NAIBIZA IN-JU-ABS <A> 0 NAIBIZA02:09.79 00:31.80  01:10.93
48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 2004 00:31.80
47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 1992 01:10.93 (00:39.13)
47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 1999 01:41.98 (00:31.05)
47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 2004 02:09.79 (00:27.81)

2 00895 EULARIO IN-JU-ABS 0 EULARIO 02:11.22 00:32.06  01:09.22
01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 2003 00:32.06
47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 2005 01:09.22 (00:37.16)
47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 2006 01:42.49 (00:33.27)
47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 2003 02:11.22 (00:28.73)

3 00877 CVOLTOR IN-JU-ABS 0 CVOLTOR 02:11.53 00:32.91  01:11.69
43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 2003 00:32.91
43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA 2005 01:11.69 (00:38.78)
47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 2003 01:41.58 (00:29.89)
45691467 MARTA BANOS VERA 2005 02:11.53 (00:29.95)

4 00056 CNPALMA IN-JU-ABS 0 CNPALMA 02:13.63 00:35.53  01:11.21
41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ 2005 00:35.53
41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 2003 01:11.21 (00:35.68)
45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 2004 01:44.02 (00:32.81)
43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 2005 02:13.63 (00:29.61)
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

PRUEBA N°24.-4x50 Estilos F
5 00259 CSTFULL IN-JU-ABS

43637367
07264921
45170096
43638024

MURIA MASO
CLAUDIA OLIVERAS
LAURA NIETO
AURA VILARRASA

6 00075 CN.OLOT IN-JU-ABS

43639454
90075002
41567279
43639661

NURIA MARGUI
AINA ARREBOLA
CARLA PAZOS
JULIA MORERA

7 01566 CHIBOI IN-JU-ABS

51485446
02181918
51722223
51409129

ROCIO PRADAS LINARES

ERICA FLORES
SOL MERGELINA

NOELIA BARBEITOS

1 01345 PORTUS IN-JU-ABS

PRUEBA N°25.-8x50 Libres X
1 00499 NAIBIZA MIXTOS <A>

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR

2 00895 EULARIO MIXTOS

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA

3 00056 CNPALMA MIXTOS

45193431
4 00877

FC 00259
FC 01566
FC 01345

TRISTAN SANTOS

CVOLTOR MIXTOS
43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL

CSTFULL MIXTOS
CHIBOI MIXTOS
PORTUS MIXTOS

TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles

07/04/2018 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m 100 m
CSTFULL 02:18.96 00:36.06  01:16.03
2003 00:36.06
2003 01:16.03 (00:39.97)
2002 01:49.12 (00:33.09)
2004 02:18.96 (00:29.84)
CN.OLOT 02:24.21 00:36.60  01:17.61
2005 00:36.60
2005 01:17.61 (00:41.01)
2003 01:50.83 (00:33.22)
2005 02:24.21 (00:33.38)
CHIBOI 02:35.94 00:41.81  01:28.50
2002 00:41.81
2001 01:28.50 (00:46.69)
2001 02:03.93 (00:35.43)
2002 02:35.94 (00:32.01)
0 PORTUS Desc
T.final 50 m
NAIBIZA 03:54.34 00:33.52
2007
EULARIO 03:57.41 00:37.70
2007
CNPALMA 03:59.02  00:31.15
2009
CVOLTOR 04:12.03  00:39.15
2007
CSTFULL 04:34.79
CHIBOI  04:37.26
PORTUS  04:56.20

Ay
&2
Posam valors
al'esport

Pagina: 34



